Election to the 11 - CHALAKKUDY Parliamentry Constituency, 75-ANGAMALY Assembly Segment

ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)

Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1166892

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling A C D | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 1 3 4 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 627 1 370 141 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1153 0 1153 0
002 441 2 605 69 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1129 0 1129 0
003 476 5 503 86 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1079 0 1079 0
004 254 3 755 30 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1056 0 1056 0
005 222 2 514 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 789 0 789 0
006 262 5 348 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 653 0 653 0
007 283 6 478 43 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 824 0 824 0
008 236 4 382 36 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 669 0 669 0
009 299 1 333 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 644 0 644 0
010 230 2 551 21 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 811 0 811 0
011 263 0 269 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 548 0 548 0
012 156 1 646 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 830 0 830 0
013 194 2 434 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 663 0 663 0
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No: of

Tend

Vote

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

898

632

719

993

1028

994

1077

948

1052

1075

954

818

871

1169

1040

950

986

659

1100

959

1055

1002

1114

966

827

894

1014

776

1126

No: of

Rejected

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

898

632

719

993

1028

994

1077

948

1052

1075

954

818

871

1169

1040

950

986

659

1100

959

1055

1002

1114

966

827

894

1014

776

1126

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

40

539

306

18

387

217

37

437

232

42

715

218

8

253

373

383

118

471

391

11

97

608

353

156

385

388

9

61

685

288

101

712

254

11

102

625

211

13

34

499

258

333

262

267

7

93

537

524

10

167

530

327

48

692

197

263

447

257

94

345

203

9

103

598

381

195

487

257

18

180

525

325

16

101

549

326

103

718

280

70

541

335

107

380

327

12

116

283

479

11

135

473

385

108

355

302

12

244

537

324

Serial No:

of Polling

Station

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129
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Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of
of Polling A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend
Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote

Total No |44696 320 72496 13863 90 42 104 136 48 57 78 235 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1079 | 133400 0 133400 4
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

No.of 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Votes

recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total 44696 320 72496 13863 90 42 104 136 48 57 78 235 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1079 | 133400 0 133400 4
Votes
Polled

A - INNOCENT, B - JOHNSON N, C - BENNY BEHANAN, D - A N RADHAKRISHNAN, E - JOSE THOMAS, F - MUJEEB RAHMAN T A, G - P P MOIDEEN KUNJU, H - SUJA ANTONY, | - JOHNSON K C, J - NOBY AUGUSTINE, K - FREDDY
JACKSON PEREIRA, L - M R SATHYADEVAN, M - SUBRAHMANIAN , U - NOTA

Place

Date Returning Officer
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